CAN-Repeater Manual  Rev. 1.3
CAN-CBM Repeater
Hardware Manual
CAN-Repeater Manual  Rev. 1.3
Document file: I:\texte\Doku\MANUALS\CAN\Repeat\MREP-13H.en9
Date of print: 07.07.03
PCB version: XREPD01
Changes in the chapters

i Overview
CAN-Repeater Manual  Rev. 1.38
1.5 Order Information
Type Features Order No.
CAN-CBM-Repeater-I Repeater for 2 CAN networks in hat-rail housing,
without electrical isolation C.1330.02
CAN-CBM-Repeater-Y Repeater for 3 CAN networks in hat-rail housing,
without electrical isolation C.1330.03
CAN-CBM-Repeater-I Opto Repeater for 2 CAN networks in hat-rail housing,
one CAN interface electrically isolated C.1330.06
CAN-CBM-Repeater-Y Opto Repeater for 3 CAN networks in hat-rail housing,
one CAN interface electrically isolated C.1330.07
CAN-CBM-Repeater-ME English manual 1*) C.1330.21
1*)... If ordered together with the module, the manual is free of charge.
Table 1.5.1: Order information
Connector Assignment
CAN-Repeater Manual  Rev. 1.3 9